SCHOOL SUPPLY PRICE LIST

Crayons, Markers, Pencils & Pens Quantity Stockpile Price Total Needed Purchased
Crayons 24 Count $0.25
Crayola Crayons 24 Count $0.25
Crayola Crayons 8 Count $0.97
Markers 10 Count $0.50
Crayola Markers 10 Count $0.97
Washable Markers 8 Count $0.50
Crayola Washable Markers 8 Count $1.50
No. 2 Yellow Pencils 12 Count $0.30
Ticondergoga No. 2 Pencils 12 Count $1.50
Mechanical Pencils 5 Count $0.25
Colored Pencils 12 Count $0.50
Colored Pencils 24 Count $1.00
Crayola Colored Pencils 12 Count $1.00
Crayola Colored Pencils 24 Count $2.00
Watercolor Paints 8 Colors $0.50
Crayola Watercolors 8 Colors $1.50
Crayola Watercolors 16 Colors $2.50
Ball Point Pens (Black, Blue, Red) 10 Count Free - $0.50
Gel Pens (Black, Blue) 2 Count $1.00
Highlighters 5 Count $0.75
Sharpie Markers 5 Count $1.00
Chalk 12 Count $0.50
Dry Erase Expo Markers 2 Count $1.00
Plastic School Box $0.50
Pencil Pouch with 3 Holes $0.01 - $0.25
Pink Pearl Erasers 12 Count + $0.25
Pink Eraser Pencil Caps 3 Count $0.50
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Glue, Scissors, Rulers & Tape Quantity Stockpile Price Need Purchased

School Glue 4 oz. $0.25
Elmers School Glue 4 oz. $0.50
Glue Sticks Small $0.15
Elmers Glue Sticks Small $0.25
Blunt End Scissors 3" $0.50
Fiskars Blunt End Scissors 3" $1.00
Sharp Pointed Scissors 5" $1.50
Scissors 7" $2.00
Plastic Ruler 12" $0.25
Scotch Tape 1 Roll $0.50
Mini Stapler $1.00
Protractor $0.50
Hole Punch $0.50
3 Hole Punch for Binder $0.50
Folders, Notebooks & Paper Quantity Stockpile Price Need Purchased
Pocket Folders 2 Pocket $0.10
Plastic Pocket Folders 70 Page $0.25
Designer Folders $1-$2
Single Subject Notebook $0.10
Composition Notebooks $0.25
Wide Rule Notebook Paper $0.75
College Rule Notebook Paper $0.75
Graph Notebook Paper $1.50
Construction Paper $2
Binder (regular) 1" $1.00
Binder (Poly) 1" $1.00
Clearview Binder 1" $2.00
Zippered Binder $7-S10
Tab Dividers 5 -8 Tabs $0.50
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Misc. School Supplies Quantity Stockpile Price Need Purchased

Pencil Sharpener Manual $0.25

Post It Notes 1 Pad $0.50
Sticky Notes (No Brand) 1 Pad $0.25
Index Cards 100 Count $0.30-50.50
Addition Flashcards $1-52
Subtraction Flashcards $1-$82
Multiplication Flashcards $1-52
Division Flashcards $1-$82
Flash Drive 8GB $5.00
Earbuds $5.00
Calculator $1.00
Graphing Calculator $85.00
Combination Lock $3-$85

Dry Erase Board 8.5"x11" $3.00

Basic Backpacks $2.99+
Name Brand Backpacks 30-50% off Retail
Classroom Supplies Quantity Stockpile Price Need Purchased
Clorox Wipes or Lysol Wipes $1.50

Hand Sanitizer $1.00
Facial Tissues $0.50

Baby Wipes $1.00
Paper Towels $0.50
Copy Paper $0.01 W/Rebate
Plastic Storage Bags 20 Quart $1.00
Plastic Storage Bags 12 Gallon $1.00
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Other Items Quantity Stockpile Price Need Purchased
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Crayons, Markers, Pencils & Pens Quantity Stockpile Price Walmart Target Office Depot  Staples

Crayons (Any Brand) 24 Count $0.25 $0.25 $1.09 $1.29 $0.50
Crayola Crayons 24 Count $0.25 $0.50 $1.39 $1.89 $0.50
Crayola Washable Crayons 24 Count $2.00 $2.47 $3.49 $2.99 $2.00
Markers (Any Brand) 10 Count $0.50 $0.25 $1.92 $3.49 $0.97
Crayola Markers 10 Count $0.97 $0.50 $2.49 $3.99 $3.99
Washable Markers 8 Count $0.50 $0.97 $3.99 $3.19 $1.97
Crayola Washable Markers 10 Count $1.50 $1.97 $2.84 $5.99 $3.00
No. 2 Yellow Pencils 12 Count $0.30 $0.47 $0.49 $1.69 $1.00
Ticondergoga No. 2 Pencils 12 Count $1.50 $2.47 $2.49 $3.99 $2.00
Mechanical Pencils 5 Count $0.25 $1.57 $1.79 $3.00 $0.97
Colored Pencils (Any Brand) 12 Count $0.50 $0.50 $1.42 $2.49 $0.97
Colored Pencils (Any Brand) 24 Count $1.00 $1.97 $2.69 $3.69 $1.99
Crayola Colored Pencils 12 Count $1.00 $0.97 $1.87 $3.19 $0.97
Crayola Colored Pencils 24 Count $2.00 $2.97 $2.99 $5.29 $2.99
Watercolor Paints 8 Colors $0.50 $0.97 $1.79 $2.99 $1.99
Crayola Watercolors 8 Colors $1.50 $1.97 $1.99 $4.99 $2.00
Crayola Watercolors 16 Colors $2.50 $2.97 $4.59 $2.79 $4.99
Ball Point Pens (Black, Blue, Red) 10 Count Free - $0.50 $0.97 $0.99 $0.99 $1.50
Gel Pens (Black, Blue) 4 Count $1.00 $2.97 $4.29 $5.49 $3.00
Highlighters 5 Count $0.75 $2.24 $1.59 $3.29 $3.97
Sharpie Markers 5 Count $1.00 $1.77 $3.59 $5.69 $3.97
Chalk 12 Count $0.50 $0.97 $1.47 $1.99 $0.99
Dry Erase Expo Markers 4 Count $1.00 $3.97 $3.49 $4.00 $4.00
Plastic School Box 1 Count $0.67 $0.97 $0.97 $2.59 $1.00
Pencil Pouch with 3 Holes 1 Count $0.01 - $0.25 $0.97 $0.99 $2.59 $3.00
Pink Pearl Erasers 2 count $0.25 $0.48 $0.52 $1.99 $2.00
Pink Eraser Pencil Caps 12 count $0.50 $0.57 $0.59 $1.59 $1.00
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Glue, Scissors, Rulers & Tape

School Glue (Any Brand)
Elmers School Glue

Glue Sticks (Any Brand)
Elmers Glue Sticks

Blunt End Scissors

Fiskars Blunt End Scissors
Sharp Pointed Scissors
Scissors

Plastic Ruler

Scotch Tape

Mini Stapler

Protractor

Hole Punch

3 Hole Punch for Binder
Folders, Notebooks & Paper
Pocket Folders

Plastic Pocket Folders
Designer Folders

Single Subject Notebook
Composition Notebooks
Wide Rule Notebook Paper
College Rule Notebook Paper
Graph Notebook Paper
Construction Paper
Binder (regular)

Binder (Poly)

Clearview Binder
Zippered Binder

Tab Dividers

Quantity Stockpile Price
4 o0z. $0.25
4 oz. $0.50
2 count $0.15
2 count $0.25
3" $0.50
3" $1.00
5" $1.50
7" $2.00
12" $0.25
2 Count $0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
Quantity Stockpile Price
2 Pocket $0.10
70 Page $0.25
$1-82
$0.10
$0.25
150 sheets $0.75
150 sheets $0.75
100 sheets $1.50
120 sheets $2
1" $1.00
1" $1.00
1" $2.00
$7-510
5 -8 Tabs $0.50
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Walmart

$0.25
$0.50
$0.25
$0.50
$0.97
$1.47
$1.97
$2.97
$1.00
$1.00
$0.97
$0.97
$2.97

$2.97

Walmart

$0.15
$0.50
$1.00
$0.17
$0.50
$0.98
$0.98
$2.98
$2.97
$0.97
$1.47
$1.97
$7.99

$0.97

Target

$0.50
$0.99
$0.47
$0.99
$0.95
$1.99
$1.99
$3.99
$1.38
$2.99
$0.74
$1.99
$2.39

$2.97

Target

$0.15
$0.50
$1.99
$0.69
$0.50
$0.84
$0.84
$3.49
$1.99
$1.47
$1.99
$3.47
$8.99

$1.99

Office Depot

$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$4.89
$2.00
$4.69
$2.00
$7.99
$0.99
$5.99
$3.99
$2.99
$2.49

$4.49

Office Depot

$0.89
$0.99
$1.50
$0.75
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$3.99
$1.49
$1.99
$1.92
$17.19

$1.99

Staples

$0.50
$1.00
$0.97
$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50
Staples
$0.25
$0.75
$1.00
$0.25
$0.50
$0.85
$0.85
$2.00
$2.97
$1.92
$3.99
$3.99
$15.99

$1.49



Misc. School Supplies Quantity Stockpile Price Walmart Target Office Depot  Staples

Pencil Sharpener Manual $0.25 $0.25 S0.69 $1.00 $1.00
Post It Notes 1 Pad $0.50 $1.00 $0.99 $1.00 $1.00
Index Cards 100 Count $0.30-50.50 $0.48 $0.49 $1.00 $0.75
Addition Flashcards $1-82 $1.97 $1.00 $3.69 $4.99
Subtraction Flashcards $1-82 $1.97 $1.00 $3.69 $4.99
Multiplication Flashcards $1-S2 $1.97 $1.00 $3.69 $4.99
Division Flashcards $1-52 $1.97 $1.00 $3.69 $4.99
Flash Drive 8GB $5.00 $4.99 $5.99 $4.99 $6.99
Earbuds $5.00 $7.00 $9.99 $9.99 $2.50
Calculator $1.00 $0.97 $2.97 $3.99 $7.89
Graphing Calculator $85.00 $96.00 $129.99 $119.99 $89.99
Combination Lock $3-$5 $3.77 $3.34 $6.49 $6.99
Dry Erase Board 8.5"x11" $3.00 $1.97 $3.00 $11.99 $11.89
Basic Backpacks $2.99+ $2.47 $12.99 $19.99 $19.99
Name Brand Backpacks 30-50% off Retail $14.88 $19.99 $29.99 $39.99
Classroom Supplies Quantity Stockpile Price Walmart Target Office Depot  Staples
Clorox Wipes or Lysol Wipes $1.50 $2.48 $2.49 $2.99 $3.29
Hand Sanitizer $1.00 $0.97 $1.87 $1.00 $1.00
Facial Tissues $0.50 $1.67 $1.49 $1.00 $1.49
Baby Wipes $1.00 $1.97 $1.97 $2.49

Paper Towels $0.50 $0.97 $0.99 $1.00

Copy Paper $0.01 W/Rebate $2.97 $2.97 $6.00 $5.99
Plastic Storage Bags 20 Quart $1.00 $2.84 $2.99

Plastic Storage Bags 12 Gallon $1.00 $2.97 $2.99
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Other Items Quantity Stockpile Price Walmart Target Office Depot  Staples
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